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Date Day Group Contact Time All Day? Leader Allocated Boat 6-18 Yrs Adults Total Att High Tide Metres
05/01/2022 Wed Bench Blisters Matt Preston 19:00 FALSE S 10 10 #N/A #N/A
08/01/2022 Sat Bench Blisters Matt Preston 10:00 FALSE S 10 10 #N/A #N/A
09/01/2022 Sun Bench Blisters Matt Preston 10:00 FALSE S 10 10 #N/A #N/A
17/05/2022 Tue 1st Richmond Tuesday Scouts Nat Nesbitt 18:00 TH,CS J 16 3 19
20/05/2022 Fri 1st Richmond Friday Scouts Nat Nesbitt 18:00 RC,PH J+FM+Na 0 0 0
25/05/2022 Wed 1st St Margarets Scouts Bruce McLaren 18:30 RC/TH Nai+FM 23 2 25
08/06/2022 Wed 1st Richmond Wed. Cubs Nat Nesbitt 18:00 PH J+FM 15 5 20
11/06/2022 Sat Water Weekend TYM Trevor Hall RC,PH,JT,CS J,N,FM.S4S 160 160
12/06/2022 Sun Water Weekend TYM Trevor Hall RC,PH J,N,FM.S4S 80 80
15/06/2022 Wed 1st St Margarets Cubs Marian Shell 18:00 RC,CS J 15 5 20 4:19:00 pm
16/06/2022 Thu P&H Thursday Beavers Rochelle Westropp 18:30 CS J 0 0 0 5:07:00 pm
16/06/2022 Thu 1st Richmond Cub Scouts Amanda Lambart 18:30 CS J 15 4 19 5:07:00 pm
17/06/2022 Fri 1st Richmond Friday Scouts Nat Nesbitt 18:00 TD,PH J+FM 0 0 0
18/06/2022 Sat P&H Saturday Beavers Mike Keating 10:00 J 10 5 15 6:24:00 am
20/06/2022 Mon P&H Sea Serpents Cubs Chris Wright 18:30 TD,SM J 7 4 11 8:30:00 pm
22/06/2022 Wed P&H Sea WolvesCubs Chris Wright 18:30 TH CW J 9 3 12
24/06/2022 Fri 3rd Hampton Hill Talons Clive Scoggins 18:30 RC,TH J 8 5 13
25/06/2022 Sat P&H Saturday beavers Chris Wright 10:00 TH J 10 9 19 1:30:00 pm
27/06/2022 Mon P&H Sea Serpents Cubs Chris Wright 18:30 SM J 0 0 0 2:55:00 pm
28/06/2022 Tue 3rd Hampton Hill Claws Clive Scoggins 18:30 RC,CW J 11 2 13 3:36:00 pm
29/06/2022 Wed 2nd Teddington Cubs Claire McCarthy 18:30 J 0 0 0 4:11:00 pm
30/06/2022 Thu P&H Sea Hawks Cubs Chris Wright 18:30 TH,TD J 9 5 14 4:41:00 pm
06/07/2022 Wed P&H Sea WolvesCubs Chris Wright 18:30 CW J 12 4 16 8:11:00 pm
07/07/2022 Thu Oarsome Challege Matt Rostrom FM, N 0 0 0
07/07/2022 Thu P&H Sea Hawks Cubs Chris Wright 18:30 CW J 12 4 16 8:55:00 pm
08/07/2022 Fri Oarsome Challege Matt Rostrom FM, N 0 0 0
08/07/2022 Fri 7th/12th Croydon Scouts Chris Dean 18:30 J 18 2 20 9:57:00 pm
11/07/2022 Mon 3rd Hampton Explorers Nigel Waine 18:30 TD,RC J 15 2 17 1:14:00 pm
12/07/2022 Tue 10th Teddington Cubs Keith Wincott 18:00 SM,RC J+FM 27 6 33 2:20:00 pm
13/07/2022 Wed 3rd Hampton Scouts Nigel Waine 18:30 RC J 15 5 20 3:16:00 pm
15/07/2022 Fri 1st Wallington Scouts Matt Brice 18:30 PH J 15 3 18 4:54:00 pm
20/07/2022 Wed 3rd Hampton Scouts Nigel Waine 18:30 RC(PH*) J 15 3 18 8:43:00 pm
21/07/2022 Thu 1st Whitton Scout Troop. Stephen Miles (PH*) 9:37:00 pm
10/09/2022 Sat Areen Naiad 0 #N/A
10/09/2022 Sat JCrew Jubilant 0 #N/A
10/09/2022 Sat WCSIM GH 0 #N/A
10/09/2022 Sat WCSIM GWII 0 #N/A
24/09/2022 Sat #N/A
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Totals 517 101 618


